Basketball Schedule

Date Team Home/Away | Location
Tuesday, Nov 29 | Horizon Science Center Away Horizon
Thursday, Dec 1 | Youngstown Community Away STEAM
Thursday, Dec 8 | Stambaugh Home STEAM
| Tuesday, Dec 13 | B & G Club Home STEAM
| Thursday, Dec | Summit Away Summit
15
Tuesday, Dec 20 | Youngstown Prep Home STEAM
Thursday, Jan 5 | Horizon Science Center Away Horizon
Tuesday, Jan 10 | Youngstown Community Away STEAM
Tuesday, Jan 17 | Stambaugh Home STEAM
Thursday, Jan 19 | B & G Club Home STEAM
Tuesday, Jan 24 | Summit Home STEAM
Thursday, Jan 26 | Youngstown Prep Home STEAM
Tuesday, Jan 31 | Southside Home STEAM

Tournament- Feb 7,9, 11 At Mooney HS




